
MHSIA Treasurer IS Anrrual Report 
1/ 1/93 'Ihrrugh 1/ 1/94 

MHSIA-MHSIA Checking 
1/12/94 

( category Description 

llia::ME/EXPENSE 
lli<J:l.1E 

Credit Cbnference 
Credit D..les 
Credit Exhibitors 
Credit Interest 
Credit UI'A Workshops 
Credit Illnch.eon 
Credit Miscellaneous 
Credit MI:SHUIS 

EXPENSES 
Debit Board I.llnd1.eon 
Debit Cbnference 
Debit LTA Workshops 
Debit Mailir"g 
Debit Miscellaneous 
Debit MI:SHUIS 
Debit Newsletter 
Debit Printir"g 
Expenses - Other 

'lUI'AL EXPENSES 

'lUI'AL lli<J:l.1E/EXPENSE 

BEGINNING BALANCE 

TOTAL INCOME/ EXPENSE 

ENDING BALANCE 

Respectfully submitted, 

p(?~~ ~ 
MHSLA Treasurer 

1/ 1/93-
1/ 1/94 

7,971.40 
4,680.00 
2,140.00 
1,028.31 

855.00 
252.56 
46.00 

2,875.00 

19,848.27 

362.76 
11,796.61 

863.67 
183.41 

1,087.08 
2,370.56 
1,185.81 

494.13 
0.00 

18,344.03 

1,504.24 

$38,112.76 

$ 1,504.24 

$39,617.00 
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