MHSLA-MHSLA Checking 1/12/94

Category Description	1/ 1/93- 1/ 1/94
INCOME/EXPENSE INCOME	
Credit Conference	7,971.40
Credit Dues	4,680.00
Credit Exhibitors	2,140.00
Credit Interest	1,028.31
Credit ITA Workshops	855.00
Credit Luncheon	252.56
Credit Miscellaneous	46.00
Credit MISHULS	2,875.00
TOTAL INCOME	19,848.27
EXPENSES Debit Board Luncheon	362.76
Debit Conference	11,796.61
Debit LTA Workshops	863.67
Debit Mailing	183.41
Debit Miscellaneous	1,087.08
Debit MISHULS	2,370.56
Debit Newsletter	1,185.81
Debit Printing	494.13
Expenses - Other	0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES	18,344.03
TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE	1,504.24
BEGINNING BALANCE	\$38,112.76
TOTAL INCOME/EXPENSE	\$ 1,504.24
ENDING BALANCE	\$39,617.00

Respectfully submitted,

MHSLA Treasurer